
Bandoleros

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 0 0 0,00

Fasci Andrea 10/373 0 0 0,00

Galletti Daniele 10/250 0 0 0,00

Maurini Joseph 10/195 0 0 0,00

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 0 0 0,00

Rociola Luigi 10/721 0 0 0,00

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 0 0 0,00

Ce Senti Cerqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bizzarri Roberto (10/1083) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Piermarini Ivan (10/401) 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Marco (10/933) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Rondoni Andrea (10/893) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Brunetti Elisa (10/379) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 16 28 1,75

Bizzarri Roberto 10/1083 12 22 1,83

Piermarini Ivan 10/401 16 21 1,31

Silvestri Marco 10/933 10 17 1,70

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 18 14 0,78

Rondoni Andrea 10/893 15 13 0,87

Brunetti Elisa 10/379 10 11 1,10

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 12 4 0,33

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 3 1 0,33

Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 2 0 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9 1 10

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rilea Cristian 10/389 21 43 2,05

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 24 31 1,29

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 20 27 1,35

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 22 22 1,00

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 14 13 0,93

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 11 9 0,82

I Dardi 171

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cimarelli Daniele (10/1053) 4 10 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Coccia Simone (10/879) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Luca (10/928) 4 11 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Buccilli Simone (10/947) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonari George (10/635) 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Mazzoli Samanta (10/1096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cimarelli Daniele 10/1053 18 31 1,72

Coccia Simone 10/879 12 21 1,75

Bianchi Luca 10/928 12 19 1,58

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 19 12 0,63

Buccilli Simone 10/947 10 9 0,90

Carbonari George 10/635 17 7 0,41

Mazzoli Samanta 10/1096 8 6 0,75



Non Ce Dole Gnente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pepi Emanuele (10/556) 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9

Proietti Simone (10/375) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6

Cannavò Alessandro (10/1220) 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5

Mancinelli Franco (10/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Aversano Danilo (10/1181) 0 0 4 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0

Benedetti Claudio (10/493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzi Benedetta (10/1183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarelli Claudia (10/1184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prologo Selene (10/1185) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Elisa (10/1182) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pepi Emanuele 10/556 28 54 1,93

Proietti Simone 10/375 24 35 1,46

Cannavò Alessandro 10/1220 28 31 1,11

Mancinelli Franco 10/357 4 10 2,50

Aversano Danilo 10/1181 19 10 0,53

Benedetti Claudio 10/493 4 7 1,75

Lanzi Benedetta 10/1183 0 0 0,00

Santarelli Claudia 10/1184 0 0 0,00

Prologo Selene 10/1185 1 0 0,00

Ciancaleoni Elisa 10/1182 4 0 0,00


